THE DATASHEET OF
MAX11201AEUB+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
________________________________________________________________  Maxim Integrated Products    1
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M
A

S	Lead(Pb)-Free and RoHS-Compliant µMAX Package
19-5333; Rev 0; 6/10
                     Ordering Information
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +85°C oper-
ating temperature range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
                                                                                       Selector Guide
Sensor Measurement
(Temperature and
Pressure)
Portable Instrumentation
Battery Applications
Weigh Scales
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART PIN-PACKAGE
OUTPUT RATE
(sps)
MAX11201AEUB+ 10 FMAX 120
MAX11201BEUB+ 10 FMAX 13.75
RESOLUTION
(BITS)
4-WIRE SPI, 16-PIN QSOP,
PROGRAMMABLE GAIN
4-WIRE SPI,
16-PIN QSOP
2-WIRE SERIAL,
10-PIN μMAX
24 MAX11210 MAX11200
MAX11201 (with buffers)
MAX11202 (without buffers)
20 MAX11206 MAX11207 MAX11208
18 MAX11209 MAX11211 MAX11212
16 MAX11213 MAX11203 MAX11205
2    _______________________________________________________________________________________
M
A
X